
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FEDERAL HOME
LOAN MORT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204070000
34831

04/07/1992
10:03:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES NOWELL,
JERRY H

400 458

199204070000
34821

04/07/1992
10:03:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWOFFORD,
STEPHEN K

400 457

199204090000
38011

04/09/1992
09:57:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38021

04/09/1992
09:57:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38061

04/09/1992
09:57:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38041

04/09/1992
09:57:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38031

04/09/1992
09:57:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38171

04/09/1992
10:22:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38191

04/09/1992
10:22:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38181

04/09/1992
10:22:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38201

04/09/1992
10:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38241

04/09/1992
10:29:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38231

04/09/1992
10:22:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38251

04/09/1992
10:29:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
38271

04/09/1992
10:29:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38291

04/09/1992
10:29:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38301

04/09/1992
10:29:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38281

04/09/1992
10:29:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204090000
38311

04/09/1992
10:29:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38331

04/09/1992
10:29:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38361

04/09/1992
10:46:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38401

04/09/1992
10:46:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38391

04/09/1992
10:46:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38441

04/09/1992
10:46:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38451

04/09/1992
10:53:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38511

04/09/1992
10:53:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38471

04/09/1992
10:53:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38491

04/09/1992
10:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38501

04/09/1992
10:53:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38461

04/09/1992
10:53:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


