Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204070000 34831	04/07/1992 10:03:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NOWELL, JERRY H	400	458				
199204070000 34821	04/07/1992 10:03:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWOFFORD, STEPHEN K	400	457				
199204090000 38011	04/09/1992 09:57:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38021	04/09/1992 09:57:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38061	04/09/1992 09:57:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38041	04/09/1992 09:57:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38031	04/09/1992 09:57:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38171	04/09/1992 10:22:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38191	04/09/1992 10:22:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38181	04/09/1992 10:22:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38201	04/09/1992 10:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38241	04/09/1992 10:29:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38231	04/09/1992 10:22:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38251	04/09/1992 10:29:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199204090000 38271	04/09/1992 10:29:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38291	04/09/1992 10:29:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38301	04/09/1992 10:29:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 38281	04/09/1992 10:29:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199204090000 38311	04/09/1992 10:29:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38331	04/09/1992 10:29:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38361	04/09/1992 10:46:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38401	04/09/1992 10:46:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38391	04/09/1992 10:46:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38441	04/09/1992 10:46:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38451	04/09/1992 10:53:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38511	04/09/1992 10:53:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38471	04/09/1992 10:53:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38491	04/09/1992 10:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38501	04/09/1992 10:53:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38461	04/09/1992 10:53:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			